AIR UNIT (ODOR REMOVAL FILTER)
MAMF series  0.01 μm + Deodorization
Features
Adsorbing the order and efficiently removing oil mist with an activated
carbon element in compressed air. The filter can be applied to
requirement of high purity and oil-free, such as precision painting
operations or food and medical equipment.
* Assembling a MAMD series as pre-filter to extend the life of activated

25A 1
MAMF 45 ─ 15A ─ D□ ─ Q ─ □
Order example
MODEL
F: 0.01 μm + Deodorization (*1)
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
1M: L=1000mm
2M: L=2000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without
Q: Indicator
QS: Indicator with switch (*2)
Differential
Pressure
Indicator (*2)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
*1. Assembling a MAMD series as pre-filter of activated carbon.
*2. Please add the sensor when selecting Indicator with switch (QS).
The models without Indicator (Q) and Indicator with switch (QS)
type don't have the installation thread holes.
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION
AIR UNIT (ODOR REMOVAL FILTER)
MAMF Capacity
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
20A
0            1200          2400         3600         4800         6000
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Se